
STAGE	CLUB	AUTOMNE	RESULTATS	DH

DH	1 DH	2
MEILLEUR	
TEMPS PLACE

46 MARSOT	Antonin CADET 1,23,50 1,19,04 1,19,04 1
20 HUGO	Nicolas MINIME 1,24,08 1,21,06 1,21,06 2
13 LACOTE	Maxel JUNIOR 1,34,99 1,35,13 1,34,99 3
19 HAMMAECHER	Mathis MINIME 1,38,12 1,35,27 1,35,27 4
10 PHILIPPE	Nathan CADET 1,36,38 1,36,24 1,36,24 5
15 BUTZIG	Kenzo MINIME 1,39,24 1,37,97 1,37,97 6
21 PIROELLE	Hugo MINIME 1,44,06 1,39,37 1,39,37 7
3 PEIGNE	Arthur BENJAMIN 2,17,50 1,42,65 1,42,65 8
8 CHAUMET	Gabin CADET 2,02,16 1,50,32 1,50,32 9
22 PORTAL	Auxence MINIME 1,53,86 1,51,62 1,51,62 10
6 XENARD	Maxime BENJAMIN 2,04,37 1,59,49 1,59,49 11
14 ANGELIQUE	Lokis MINIME 2,04,72 2,01,14 2,01,14 12
5 SOURZAT	Hugues BENJAMIN 2,10,87 2,01,69 2,01,69 13
23 FELTIN	Gaëtan POUSSIN 2,12,94 2,02,70 2,02,70 14
41 PICOULET	Célya CADETTE 2,05,15 2,05,86 2,05,15 15
4 PORTAL	Alixian BENJAMIN 2,10,74 2,12,11 2,10,74 16
9 KLEIN-BICHAIN	Samuel CADET 2,11,40 2,11,40 17
34 MANNEVILLE	Malo PUPILLE 2,28,26 2,13,16 2,13,16 18
7 WORA	ADEOLA	Luc BENJAMIN 2,19,35 2,14,87 2,14,87 19
17 FUSIBET	Romane MINIME 2,26,67 2,18,37 2,18,37 20
31 FOUR	Valentin PUPILLE 2,30,74 2,20,73 2,20,73 21
29 BUTZIG	Hugo PUPILLE 2,36,46 2,28,70 2,28,70 22
28 BOULHAOUCHET	Paul PUPILLE 2,37,00 2,37,37 2,37,00 23
32 FUSIBET	Pacôme PUPILLE 2,37,17 2,37,42 2,37,17 24
16 FALTOT	Robin MINIME 2,57,54 2,33,32 2,33,32 25
18 GASS	Charly MINIME 2,48,47 2,38,16 2,38,16 26
30 CHARTREUX	Mattéo PUPILLE 2,40,03 2,40,44 2,40,03 27
2 EYMANN	Victor BENJAMIN 2,56,05 3,09,03 2,56,05 28
1 ALVES	CERQUEIRA	Lucas BENJAMIN 3,10,20 3,26,46 3,10,20 29
35 PARENT	Lily PUPILLE 3,10,19 3,16,98 3,10,19 30
36 SOURZAT	Jean PUPILLE 4,17,00 3,20,11 3,20,11 31
39 CONTEBARDO	CHEDRU	Ilyan POUSSIN 4,01,13 3,36,81 3,36,81 32
33 HAMEN	Ethan PUPILLE 4,03,48 3,43,52 3,43,52 33
26 SOKOLOV		Arsène	(lundi) POUSSIN 6,49,02 5,52,20 5,52,20 34
40 PARENT	Léon POUSSIN 8,47,37 7,10,00 7,10,00 35

45 MALBOS	Valentin OUVREUR 1,24,97



POUSSIN PUPILLE BENJAMIN MINIME CADET
23 FELTIN	Gaëtan POUSSIN 1
39 CONTEBARDO	CHEDRU	Ilyan POUSSIN 2
26 SOKOLOV		Arsène	(lundi) POUSSIN 3
25 ROYER	Arthur POUSSIN 4
34 MANNEVILLE	Malo PUPILLE 1
29 BUTZIG	Hugo PUPILLE 2
32 FUSIBET	Pacôme PUPILLE 3
31 FOUR	Valentin PUPILLE 4
30 CHARTREUX	Mattéo PUPILLE 5
28 BOULHAOUCHET	Paul PUPILLE 6
33 HAMEN	Ethan PUPILLE 7
35 PARENT	Lily PUPILLE 8
36 SOURZAT	Jean PUPILLE 9
3 PEIGNE	Arthur BENJAMIN 1
5 SOURZAT	Hugues BENJAMIN 2
6 XENARD	Maxime BENJAMIN 3
4 PORTAL	Alixian BENJAMIN 4
7 WORA	ADEOLA	Luc BENJAMIN 5
2 EYMANN	Victor BENJAMIN 6
1 ALVES	CERQUEIRA	Lucas BENJAMIN 7
46 MARSOT	Antonin CADET 1

KRATZ	Paul JUNIOR 2
BALANDIER	Luc CADET 3
TROMBINI	Arthur MINIME 1

22 PORTAL	Auxence MINIME 2
15 BUTZIG	Kenzo MINIME 3
17 FUSIBET	Romane MINIME 4
14 ANGELIQUE	Lokis MINIME 5
16 FALTOT	Robin MINIME 6
18 GASS	Charly MINIME 7

STAGE	CLUB	AUTOMNE	RESULTATS	XC




